Gen, Medicine Department
P.G Teaching Programme

Time :- 11am to 2pm (Aprif - 2019)
(All pGs Attendance & Implemen

tation js must)
I T e
—_— Topic ’ g 5p
2.4.2019 Tuesday | ——————— | Speaker
Seminar | Dr Shrirang Patil
3.4.2019 W”
ay Journal club, EcG, Xrays, etc. f Dr Akshay Narawad
|
5.4.2019 Friday i
Case Presentation i Dr Siddhant Dahale
9.4.2019 Tuesday Seminar f
L | Dr Rahul Naik
10.4.2019 Wednesday Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. °
(- ,‘ Dr Praveen Patil
12.4.2019 Friday f
Case Presentation 1 Dr Sayali Dhake
L 16.4.2019 Tuesday Seminar i Dr Anant Phad
\ 17.4.2019 Wednesday Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr.Nitin Bangar
L Thursday Guest Lecture - Current conceptsin T8 | Dr Amita Nene
19.4.2019 Friday E .
Case Presentation i Dr Vikas Deokar
\ 23.4.2019 Tuesday Seminar | DrShubham Ahirrao
\ 24.4.2019 Wednesday Journal club, ECG, Xrays, etc. Dr Badriprasad Ghuge
\ 76.4.2015 Friday Case Presentation Dr Digvijay Hodgar
‘ 075010 Tuesday Faculty lecture - Dr Sudam Khedkar

Prof. & HOD

_Dilip Bhosie
ProfDi:OD Medicing Depet.
MIMER Medical Colleg
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